Seventh Grade Math Year at a Glance

Days Chapter and Topic

19
16
14
13
17
17
12
12
15
135

Chapter 1: Introduction and Probability

Chapter 2: Fractions and Integer Addition

Chapter 3: Arithmetic Properties

Chapter 4: Proportions and Expressions

Chapter 5: Probability and Solving Word Problems
Chapter 6: Solving Inequalites and Equations
Chapter 7: Proportions and Percents

Chapter 8: Statistics and Angle Relationships
Chapter 9: Circles and Volume

Topics may be adjusted or added as necessary

Actual dates may vary
as necessary

Beginning Until
8/29/2016 9/29/2016
10/3/2016 10/27/2016
10/31/2016 11/24/2016
11/29/2016 12/20/2016
1/3/2017 1/31/2017
2/1/2017  3/2/2017
3/6/2017 3/23/2017
3/10/2017 3/27/2017
5/1/2017 5/24/2017



