	Seventh Grade Math Year at a Glance		
		Actual dates may vary as necessary	
Days	Chapter and Topic	Beginning	Until
19	Chapter 1: Introduction and Probability	8/29/2016	9/29/2016
16	Chapter 2: Fractions and Integer Addition	10/3/2016	10/27/2016
14	Chapter 3: Arithmetic Properties	10/31/2016	11/24/2016
13	Chapter 4: Proportions and Expressions	11/29/2016	12/20/2016
17	Chapter 5: Probability and Solving Word Problems	1/3/2017	1/31/2017
17	Chapter 6: Solving Inequalites and Equations	2/1/2017	3/2/2017
12	Chapter 7: Proportions and Percents	3/6/2017	3/23/2017
12	Chapter 8: Statistics and Angle Relationships	3/10/2017	3/27/2017
15	Chapter 9: Circles and Volume	5/1/2017	5/24/2017
135			
	Topics may be adjusted or added as necessary		